EXPLORER’

Semi-Micro Balances
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EXPLORER’ semi-Micro Balances
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EXPLORER’ semi-Micro Balances

MODEL EX125D* EX125 EX225D* ‘ EX225D/AD* EX225/AD

Maximum Capacity (Fine
range/Full range) 529g/120¢9 1209 1209/220¢g 2209
Readability, Fine Range 0.01 mg
Readability, Full Range 0.1 mg 0.01 mg 0.1 mg 0.01 mg
Repeatability (sd.), <5%
of Full Load 0.01 mg
Repeatability (sd.), 5% of
Full Load to Fine Range 0.02 mg 0.03 mg
Max
Repeatability (sd.), Fine
Range Max to 0.1mg 0.02 mg 0.1mg 0.03mg
Full Range
Linearity Deviation, +0.06 m
Typical - 9
Linearity Deviation +0.1 mg
Stabilization time, 8
Fine Range
Stabilization time, 9 85 2 8s
Full Range
Min-Weight (Typical)
(USP, K=2, U=1%) 2mg
Min-Weight (Typical)
(USP, K=2, U=0.10%) 20mg
Min-Weight (Optimal)
(USP, K=2, U=0.10%, 8.2mg
SRP<0.41d)**
AutoCal™ Standard Automatic Calibration System
- Temperature Differ 1.5°C
- Time interval 3h
Sensitivity Temp. Drift 0.5 ppm/°C
Automatic Draftshield N/A Standard
Built-in lonizer N/A Standard
* D stands for dual range, i.e. the capacity of fine range is 52g and the maximum capacity is 120g.
** According to USP41, repeatability is satisfactory if two times the standard deviation of the weighted

value divided by the minimun weight does not exceed 0.10%. The standard deviation obtained is less

than 0.41d, where d is the scale internal, replace this standard deviation with 0.41d. In this case, the

repeatability is satisfactory if 2¥0.41d devide by minimun weight is less than 0.10%. OHAUS Korea

Approvals

» Metrology: OIML R76, EN 45501 (Class |, nmax 220000)
+ Product Safety: EN 61010-1, IEC 61010-1

« Electromagnetic Compatibility: [EC 61326-1, EN61326-1 (Class B emissions, Industrial immunity)

Accessories

ION-100A -lonizer ......covveiinininineninn...
Density Kit for Solids ............cooovviinn,
Sinker Glass for Density Determination
Full-featured Impact Printer SF40A
SF40A Paper roll (57,5mm 2pcs)
SF40A Ink ribbon cassette
RS232 cable, PCOPIN.......cooiiiiiiiia
USB cable (type A to B)
Ethernetinterface...............cooiiiiiil
Terminal extension cable (2 m)
Secondary display PAD7
Security device (Cable & lock)
Security device (Laptop lock)

Terminal in-use cover

Dustcover.......ovviiiiiiiiiiiiiii i
Grid Pan for Air Filter Weighing

30130303
80253384
83034024
30045641
12120799
12120798
00410024
83021085
83021082
83021083
80251396
80850000
80850043
83033633
30093334
30369673

pyright OHAUS Corporation

30323843_E 20221108 © Co

8th floor, Room. 8-31st, Chungmuro
10, (MunJeong-dong, Garden 5 Tools),
Songpa-gu, Seoul,Republic of Korea
Tel: +82-2-402-6388
saleskorea@Ohaus.com
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With offices throughout
Europe, Asia, and Latin America
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Registered Quality
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